

CEO Central Alabama

The YWCA of Central Alabama is seeking a Chief Executive Officer.

This prestigious CEO position will lead one of the largest YWCAs in the country and further its mission of eliminating racism, empowering women and promoting peace, justice, freedom and dignity for all.

The 111-year-old agency is highly respected both locally and nationally for its four major areas of focus: child development programs for homeless children and the working poor; a broad array of domestic violence services, affordable housing and social justice programs.

The CEO will work with a dedicated board of directors, a committed staff of 125 employees and an enthusiastic group of volunteers.

Minimum Qualifications Include:

Minimum 10-years management experience required; Nonprofit management experience is preferred.

Minimum undergraduate degree required in related field (business management, human resources, finance, and/or health and human services). Advanced degree desired.

Expression of Interest:

To become a part of this celebrated and rewarded organization that excels in providing comfort where there is pain, love where there is loneliness and light where there is darkness, candidates can confidently submit a letter of interest, resume and salary history on or before October 21st to: ceosearch@tateassociatesllc.com.

To review the full position details visit: http://www.ywcabham.org/chief-executive-officer

YWCA Central Alabama is an equal opportunity employer

The YWCA Central Alabama

For more information about the YWCA Central Alabama visit: http://www.ywcabham.org

The Executive Search Process

The executive search process is managed by Tate & Associates, LLC. Questions related to the search should be emailed to: Melva Tate, PHR (melva@tateassociatesllc.com)

Executive Search Process Managed By:

